01 02www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
Back in 2014 in a small commercial unit in Wandsworth,
DRK Lighting Remedies was born. With only a handful of
clients and limited resources our small lighting company
had managed to navigate through the industry out-
performing those around at us the time. Word quickly
spread about our quality of work and client satisfaction.
Only 5 years on in 2019 we moved to a larger premises
and doubled our staff to keep up our astounding reliabili-
ty.  Our day one clients have remained with us but now we
are dealing with some of the biggest electrical contractors
in the country. We are so grateful for having the opportuni-
ty to regard all of our clients as of equal importance to us.
We pride ourselves on our second-to-none customer rela-
tions. We support all of our clients with frequent site visits
to guide and advise them on the project at hand – right
through from starting to finishing stage. Although our
sales office operates at standard times, we allow our cli-
ents to reach us day and night – we’re not shy of working
weekends and extended hours to help secure your needs.
We are now fully resourced with the ambition to take
on the specification market. We stand behind our brand
and know that our products are expertly engineered.
03 04www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CONTENTS
p. 15p. 14p. 13
LED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHT
TRIMLESS SERIES
p. 06 p. 08 p. 10
LED DOWNLIGHT
IP20/IP44 SERIES
IP65 SERIES
LED SPOTLIGHT
MODULAR SERIES
ECO SERIES
p. 20 p. 21 p. 23 p. 24 p. 25 p. 25 p.26 p. 26
p. 27 p. 28 p. 29
p. 32 p. 33 p. 34 p. 34
p. 36 p. 37 p. 38 p. 38
05 06www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
12  /24  /38  /55
   70mm/     85mm/     120mm/     160mm
195mm
  white           black            silver
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-DL03-C10 10W
3000K/4000K/5000K 90~100lm/w
Φ86 x H55mm Φ70mm
5 years
DRK-DL04-C15 15W Φ101 x H60mm Φ85mm
DRK-DL05-C30 30W Φ140 x H73mm Φ120mm
DRK-DL06-C35 35W Φ180 x H94mm Φ160mm
DRK-DL06-C40 40W Φ180 x H94mm Φ160mm
DRK-DL08-C50 50W Φ212 x H110mm Φ195mm
LOW-GLARE
COB
DOWNLIGHT
LOW-GLARE COB DOWNLIGHT
07 08www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
UGR<19
3CCT
SWITCH-
ABLE
DOWNLIGHT
SWITCH TO SET CCT
C 6000K
CW 4000K
W 3000K
3CCT SWITCHABLE DOWNLIGHT
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-DL03DX-S6 6W
3CCT Switchable:
3000K/4000K/6000K 90~100lm/w
Φ90 x H45mm Φ70mm
5 years
DRK-DL04DX-S9 9W Φ105 x H65mm Φ90mm
DRK-DL05DX-S15 15W Φ130 x H68mm Φ105mm
DRK-DL06DX-S18 18W Φ165 x H90mm Φ140mm
DRK-DL07DX-S25 25W Φ190 x H95mm Φ165mm
DRK-DL08DX-S35 35W Φ225 x H105mm Φ200mm
BRIDGELUX SMD
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
70
   70mm/     90mm/     105mm/     140mm
165mm/     200mm
09 10www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-DL03G-C12 12W
90~100lm/w
Φ90 x H60mm Φ75mm
5 years
DRK-DL03.5G-C15 15W Φ102 x H80mm Φ90mm
DRK-DL04G-C25 25W Φ124 x H108mm Φ110mm
DRK-DL05G-C30 30W Φ140 x H115mm Φ125mm
DRK-DL06G-C30 30W Φ160 x H135mm Φ145mm
DRK-DL06G-C40 40W Φ160 x H135mm Φ145mm
DRK-DL08G-C50 50W Φ190 x H1160mm Φ175mm
LED GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT
CREE CITIZEN PHILIPS
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
15  /24  /38  /60
   75mm/     95mm/     110mm/     125mm
145mm/     175mm
DRK-DL03G-C12
DRK-DL03.5G-C15
DRK-DL04G-C25
DRK-DL05G-C30 90~100lm/w
DRK-DL06G-C30
DRK-DL06G-C40
DRK-DL08-C50
12W
15W
25W
30W 5 years
30W
40W
50W
2700K/3000K/4000K/
5000K
    90 x H60mm     75mm
    90mm
    110mm
    125mm
    145mm
    145mm
    175mm
    102 x H80mm
    124 x H108mm
    140 x H115mm
    160 x H135mm
    160 x H135mm
    190 x H160mm
11 12www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
IP65 DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ROUND AND SQUARE
4 COLOURS | 4 SIZES
13 14www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-DLS04IP-C18 18W
3000K/4000K/5000K 90~100lm/w
100 x 100 x H64mm 90 x 90mm
5 years
DRK-DLS05IP-C28 28W 136 x 136 x H83mm 125 x 125mm
DRK-DLS06IP-C38 38W 158 x 158 x H96mm 145 x 145mm
DRK-DLS07IP-C48 48W 180 x 180 x H109mm 165 x 165mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-DLR04IP-C18 18W
3000K/4000K/5000K 90~100lm/w
Φ100 x H64mm Φ90mm
5 years
DRK-DLR05IP-C28 28W Φ136 x H83mm Φ125mm
DRK-DLR06IP-C38 38W Φ158 x H96mm Φ145mm
DRK-DLR07IP-C48 48W Φ180 x H109mm Φ165mm
IP65 DOWNLIGHT SERIESIP65 DOWNLIGHT SERIES
CREE CITIZENCREE CITIZEN
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUDTRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60HzAC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10VDALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
15  /24  /38  /6015  /24  /38  /60
    90 x 90mm/ 125 x 125mm/ 145 x 145mm/     90mm/     125mm/     120mm/     160mm
165 x 165mm
  white           black             dull             gold
silver
  white           black             dull             gold
silver
15 16www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-DLR03IP-S7 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 90~100lm/w
Φ95 x H47mm Φ75mm
5 years
DRK-DLR04IP-S15 15W Φ112 x H50mm Φ95mm
DRK-DLR05IP-S15 15W Φ145 x H50mm Φ110mm
DRK-DLR06IP-S28 28W Φ190 x H50mm Φ160mm
IP65 WATERPROOF LED DOWNLIGHT
SMD 2835
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
100
   75mm/     95mm/     110mm/     160mm
17 18www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
MODULAR LED
SPOTLIGHT
white black gloss
silver
golden
oval squareround
gun
black
dull
silver
white black gloss
silver
golden gun
black
dull
silver
squareovalroundadjustablefixed
18 www.drklighting.
19 20www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
 LED SPOTLIGHT: MODULAR SERIES
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
  8  /15  /24  /38  /60
  white           black            gloss         golden           gun              dull
silver                                 black           silver
MODULAR LED
SPOTLIGHT
ROUND | SQUARE
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP01R-C7 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
Φ62 x H79mm Φ55mm
5 yearsDRK-SP01R-C12 12W Φ84 x H100mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP01R-C20 20W Φ110 x H121mm Φ95mm
   55mm/     75mm/     95mm
21 22www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
 LED SPOTLIGHT: MODULAR SERIES
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
8  / 15  / 24  / 38  /60
55 x 55mm/ 75 x 75mm/ 95 x 95mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP01S-C7 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
L64 x W64 x H88mm 55 x 55mm
5 yearsDRK-SP01S-C12 12W L85 x W85 x H112mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP01S-C20 20W L105 x W105 x H138mm 95 x 95mm
  white           black            gloss         golden           gun              dull
silver                                 black           silver
23 24www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
 LED SPOTLIGHT: MODULAR SERIES LED SPOTLIGHT: MODULAR SERIES
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUXCREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUDTRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V  50/60HzAC 200~240V  50/60Hz
DALI/TRIAC/1-10VDALI/TRIAC/1-10V
CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95CRI > 80/CRI > 90/CRI > 95
8  /15  /24  /38  /60 8  /15  /24  /38  /60
    58 x 58mm/ 77 x 77mm/ 97 x 97mm    55mm/     75mm/     95mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP01ST-C7 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H88mm 58 x 58mm
5 yearsDRK-SP01ST-C12 12W H112mm 77 x 77mm
DRK-SP01ST-C20 20W H138mm 97 x 97mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP01RT-C7 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H79mm Φ55mm
5 yearsDRK-SP01RT-C12 12W H100mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP01RT-C20 20W H121mm Φ95mm
  white           black            gloss         golden           gun              dull
silver                                 black           silver
  white           black            gloss         golden           gun              dull
silver                                 black           silver
25 26www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP0102R-C14 2 x 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
L140 x W79 x H84mm Φ126 x 65mm
5 years
DRK-SP0102R-C24 2 x 12W L194 x W104 x
H112mm
Φ178 x 88mm
DRK-SP0102R-C40 2 x 20W L239 x W125 x
H134mm
Φ223 x
109mm
DRK-SP0102S-C14 2 x 7W L130 x W69 x H84mm 120 x 60mm
DRK-SP0102S-C24 2 x 12W L180 x W91 x H112mm 164 x 77mm
DRK-SP0102S-C40 2 x 20W L224 x W110 x
H134mm
207 x 95mm
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
8°/15°/24°/38°/60°
129 x 68mm/180 x 91mm/225 x
111mm/123 x 62mm/167 x 80mm/ 209 x
DRK-SP0102S
DRK-SP0102R
DRK-SP0102ST
DRK-SP0102ST
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-
SP0102RT-C14
2 x 7W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H84mm Φ129 x 68mm
5 years
DRK-
SP0102RT-C24
2 x 12W H112mm Φ180 x 91mm
DRK-
SP0102RT-C40
2 x 20W H134mm Φ225 x
111mm
DRK-
SP0102ST-C14
2 x 7W H84mm 123 x 62mm
DRK-
SP0102ST-C24
2 x 12W H112mm 167 x 80mm
DRK-
SP0102ST-C40
2 x 20W H134mm 209 x 97mm
 LED SPOTLIGHT: MODULAR SERIES LED SPOTLIGHT: MODULAR SERIES
   95mm
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
8°/15°/24°/38°/60°
126 x 65mm/178 x 88mm/223 x
109mm/120 x 60mm/164 x 77mm/207 x
  white           black            gloss         golden           gun              dull
silver                                 black           silver
  white           black            gloss         golden           gun              dull
silver                                 black           silver
27 28www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
15°/24°/38°
Φ55mm/Φ75mm/Φ95mm/Φ120mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02RE-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
Φ63 x H63mm Φ55mm
5 years
DRK-SP03RE-C7 7W Φ85 x H76mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP03RE-C9 9W Φ85 x H76mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP03RE-C12 12W Φ85 x H93mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP03RE-C15 15W Φ85 x H93mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP04RE-C20 20W Φ105 x H99mm Φ95mm
DRK-SP05RE-C30 30W Φ130 x H115mm Φ120mm
ECO LED
SPOTLIGHT
sand
white
gloss
silver
champagne
gold
ROUND OVAL
gun
black
rose
gold
sand
black
dull
silver
ROUND
SQUARE
TRIMLESS
LED SPOTLIGHT: ECO SERIES
29 30www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V                50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
15°/24°/38°
55 x 55mm/75 x 75mm/95 x 95mm/120
x 120mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02SE-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
L63 x W63 x H63mm 55 x 55mm
5 years
DRK-SP03SE-C7 7W L85 x W85 x H76mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP03SE-C9 9W L85 x W85 x H76mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP03SE-C12 12W L85 x W85 x H93mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP03SE-C15 15W L85 x W85 x H93mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP04SE-C20 20W L105 x W105 x H99mm 95 x 95mm
DRK-SP05SE-C30 30W L130 x W130 x
H115mm
120 x 120mm
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
15°/24°/38°
Φ65mm/Φ85mm/Φ105mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02TE-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H70mm Φ65mm
5 years
DRK-SP03TE-C7 7W H83mm Φ85mm
DRK-SP03TE-C9 9W H83mm Φ85mm
DRK-SP03TE-C12 12W H100mm Φ85mm
DRK-SP03TE-C15 15W H100mm Φ85mm
DRK-SP04TE-C20 20W H107mm Φ105mm
LED SPOTLIGHT: ECO SERIESLED SPOTLIGHT: ECO SERIES
31 32www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V             50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
Φ55mm/Φ75mm/Φ95mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02R-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
Φ62 x H86mm Φ55mm
5 years
DRK-SP02R-C7 7W Φ84 x H104mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP02R-C12 12W Φ84 x H104mm Φ75mm
DRK-SP02R-C20 20W Φ110 x H127mm Φ95mm
LED
STRETCHABLE
SPOTLIGHT
ROUND | SQUARE
LED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHT
33 34www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
55 x 55mm/75 x 75mm/95 x 95mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02S-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
L64 x W64 x H94mm 55 x 55mm
5 years
DRK-SP02S-C7 7W L85 x W85 x H116mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP02S-C12 12W L85 x W85 x H116mm 75 x 75mm
DRK-SP02S-C20 20W L105 x W105 x
H144mm
95 x 95mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP0202R-C10 2 x 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
L140 x W79 x H84mm Φ126 x 65mm
5 years
DRK-SP0202R-C14 2 x 7W L194 x W104 x
H112mm
Φ178 x 88mm
DRK-SP0202R-C24 2 x 12W L194 x W104 x
H112mm
Φ178 x 88mm
DRK-SP0202R-C40 2 x 20W L239 x W125 x
H142mm
Φ223 x
109mm
DRK-SP0202S-C10 2 x 5W L130 x W69 x H91mm 120 x 60mm
DRK-SP0202S-C14 2 x 7W L180 x W91 x H116mm 164 x 77mm
DRK-SP0202S-C24 2 x 12W L180 x W91 x H116mm 164 x 77mm
DRK-SP0202S-C40 2 x 20W L224 x W110 x
H142mm
207 x 95mm
DRK-SP0202RDRK-SP0202S
   95mm
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V             50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
126 x 65mm/178 x 88mm/223 x
109mm/120 x 60mm/164 x 77mm/207 x
LED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHTLED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHT
35 36www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V             50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
Φ58mm/Φ77mm/Φ97mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02RT-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H86mm Φ58mm
5 years
DRK-SP02RT-C7 7W H104mm Φ77mm
DRK-SP02RT-C12 12W H104mm Φ77mm
DRK-SP02RT-C20 20W H127mm Φ97mm
TRIMLESS LED
STRETCHABLE
SPOTLIGHT
LED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHT: TRIMLESS SERIES
37 38www.drklighting.co.uk   www.drklighting.co.uk
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
58 x 58mm/77 x 77mm/97 x 97mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-SP02ST-C5 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H94mm 58 x 58mm
5 years
DRK-SP02ST-C7 7W H116mm 77 x 77mm
DRK-SP02ST-C12 12W H116mm 77 x 77mm
DRK-SP02ST-C20 20W H144mm 97 x 97mm
Model NO. Power CCT Lm/W Size Cutout Warranty
DRK-
SP0202RT-C10
2 x 5W
3000K/4000K/5000K 80~90lm/w
H91mm Φ129 x 68mm
5 years
DRK-
SP0202RT-C14
2 x 7W H116mm Φ180 x 91mm
DRK-
SP0202RT-C24
2 x 12W H116mm Φ180 x 91mm
DRK-
SP0202RT-C40
2 x 20W H142mm Φ225 x
111mm
DRK-
SP0202ST-C10
2 x 5W H91mm 120 x 62mm
DRK-
SP0202ST-C14
2 x 7W H116mm 167 x 80mm
DRK-
SP0202ST-C24
2 x 12W H116mm 167 x 80mm
DRK-
SP0202ST-C40
2 x 20W H142mm 209 x 97mm
DRK-SP0202RT
DRK-SP0202ST
   97mm
CREE CITIZEN BRIDGELUX
TRIDONIC PHILIPS LIFUD
AC 200~240V              50/60Hz
CRI >80/CRI >90/CRI >95
DALI/TRAIC/1-10V
10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
129 x 68mm/180 x 91mm/225 x
111mm/123 x 62mm/167 x 80mm/209 x
LED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHT: TRIMLESS SERIESLED STRETCHABLE SPOTLIGHT: TRIMLESS SERIES
39 www.drklighting.co.uk   Catalogue designed by D'Arcy May
       020 7018 2202
       DRK Lighting
       DRK Lighting
       drklightsuplondon